
Senate Session Schedule for the Remainder of 2024 
 

 

Tuesday, November 12  Committee Hearings 

Wednesday, November 13  Session 

Tuesday, November 19  Committee Hearings 

Wednesday, November 20  Session 

 

Tuesday, December 3   Committee Hearings 

Wednesday, December 4  Session 

Tuesday, December 10  Committee Hearings 

Wednesday, December 11  Session 

Tuesday, December 17  Committee Hearings 

Wednesday, December 18  Session 


